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Pl tno Name ClL. Time
kénnyu (6) 1,5km 50 m 8C
1(31) 2(32) 3(46) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37)  Finish
1 34 Gyirkis Agnes Nkonn 36:41 2:33 3:56 12:44 17:22 19:53 29:36 32:47  36:00 36:41
OSC Orvosegyetem 2:33 1:23 8:48 4:38 2:31 9:43 3:11 3:13 0:41
2 38 Mitterer Andrea Nkénn 42:58 3:47 6:15 11:12 17:54 21:08 29:34 33:39 41:26 42:58
BEA Budapesti Egy 3:47 2:28 4:57 6:42 3:14 8:26 4:05 7:47 1:32
3 42 Ayman Hijazy Fkdnn 44:42 2:32 5:05 9:58 14:27 18:00 31:30 39:59 44:12 44:42
FMT FOMTERYV SK 2:32 2:33 4:53 4:29 3:33 13:30 8:29 4:13 0:30
48 Sz6gyémy Julia Nkonn mp 2:57 510 - 30:52 34148 @ - e 42:58 44:22
SPA Tabéni Spartac 2:57 2:13 25:42 3:56 8:10 1:24
17 Fischer Méaria Nkénn mp 3:22 6:26 14:47 - 41:15 48:22 51:54  56:47 57:47
TTE TIPO TAJFUTO 3:22 3:04 8:21 26:28 7:07 3:32 4:53 1:00
32 N.N. Fkonn mp - - 1858 - - e 1:10:17 - 1:11:07 11:12 28:17 33:37  42:25
egyesduleten kivili 18:58 51:19 0:50 *41 *A7 *43 *48
54:46  59:17 1:03:09 1:07:25
*49 *50 *51 *45
Hosszu technikas (23) 4,2km 180 m 18 C
1(38) 2(39) 3(40) 4(41) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(54) 9(45) 10(46) 11(52) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49)
15(53) 16(50) 17(51) 18(56) Finish
1 14 Novai Eva NH 49:38 2:09 4:25 6:17 8:46 10:44 15:27 19:45  21:10 22:49 24:43  26:42 29:26 31:53 37:25
SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:09 2:16 1:52 2:29 1:58 4:43 4:18 1:25 1:39 1:54 1:59 2:44 2:27 5:32
40:08  42:55 46:29 48:44  49:38
2:43 2:47 3:34 2:15 0:54
2 54 Fekete Andras FH 51:11 2:20 4:52 6:53 9:19 14:48 18:31 22:41  24:.01 26:59 28:56  30:45 33:21 35:21  40:53
SAS Silvanus Sport 2:20 2:32 2:01 2:26 5:29 3:43 4:10 1:20 2:58 1:57 1:49 2:36 2:00 5:32
44:03 46:45 48:33 49:56 51:11 50:41
3:10 2:42 1:48 1:23 1:15 *37
3 39 Hakala Joel FH 52:07 3:14 5:01 6:42 8:32 10:45 15:05 18:31 21:04 23:11 26:05 28:12 31:06 33:03 36:05
egyesuleten kivili 3:14 1:47 1:41 1:50 2:13 4:20 3:26 2:33 2:07 2:54 2:07 2:54 1:57 3:02
39:02  43:01 45:46 51:13  52:07
2:57 3:59 2:45 5:27 0:54
4 40 Németh Tamas FH 56:27 3:19 5:54 8:16 10:42 12:52 18:13 23:.05 25:14 27:38 30:57  33:10 36:41 39:45  42:26
BEA Budapesti Egy 3:19 2:35 2:22 2:26 2:10 5:21 4:52 2:09 2:24 3:19 2:13 3:31 3:04 2:41
46:40  49:56 52:33 54:21  56:27
4:14 3:16 2:37 1:48 2:06
4 55 Benedek Virag NH 56:27 2:51 6:00 8:09 10:46 12:38 17:09 22:22  23:58 27:39 2959  33:13 36:47 39:11  42:02
SPA Tabéani Spartac 2:51 3:09 2:09 2:37 1:52 4:31 5:13 1:36 3:41 2:20 3:14 3:34 2:24 2:51
45:14  48:45 53:45 55:23  56:27
3:12 3:31 5:00 1:38 1:04
6 4 Bozs6 Norbert FH 59:46 1:52 3:56 5:33 8:21 9:50 15:49 30:43  32:.08 34:31 36:58  39:12 42:20 44:34  47:30
TTE TIPO TAJFUTO 1:52 2:04 1:37 2:48 1:29 5:59 14:54 1:25 2:23 2:27 2:14 3:08 2:14 2:56
51:11  54:15 56:33 58:55  59:46 24:44  25:.01
3:41 3:04 2:18 2:22 0:51 *45 *45
7 35 Szepessy Maté FH 1:01:55 3:19 6:34 10:06 12:40 14:52 21:55 26:34 28:19 30:54 33:12 35:21 40:57 43:36 48:05
OSC Orvosegyetem 3:19 3:15 3:32 2:34 2:12 7:03 4:39 1:45 2:35 2:18 2:09 5:36 2:39 4:29
51:57 55:04 58:01 1:00:28 1:01:55 1:01:21
3:52 3:07 2:57 2:27 1:27 *37
8 2 Balla Sandor FH 1:01:58 2:36 5:18 7:42 10:15 12:13 17:33 22:04  23:39 26:11 28:58  31:18 40:13 43:28  47:37
HSE Hegyisport Sze 2:36 2:42 2:24 2:33 1:58 5:20 4:31 1:35 2:32 2:47 2:20 8:55 3:15 4:09
51:56  55:52 58:29 1:00:47 1:01:58
4:19 3:56 2:37 2:18 1:11
9 11 Janké Tamés FH 1:02:41 3:44 6:26 8:49 11:48 14:00 19:37 23:27 2531 29:47 33:00 35:08 38:52 41:45 4541
HSE Hegyisport Sze 3:44 2:42 2:23 2:59 2:12 5:37 3:50 2:04 4:16 3:13 2:08 3:44 2:53 3:56
52:03  56:06 58:45 1:00:51 1:02:41
6:22 4:03 2:39 2:06 1:50
10 1 Bader Attila FH 1:05:03 6:06 8:45 10:50 13:30 15:49 20:43 28:28  30:19 34:24 37:11 39:24 43:12 46:12  49:26
TTE TIPO TAJFUTO 6:06 2:39 2:05 2:40 2:19 4:54 7:45 1:51 4:05 2:47 2:13 3:48 3:00 3:14
53:53  58:11 1:01:07 1:03:08 1:05:03
4:27 4:18 2:56 2:01 1:55
11 8 Gyimesi Zoltan FH 1:06:31 4:41 7:50 10:41 14:10 16:42 23:53 28:42 32:07 35:16 38:42 40:52 44:47 48:18 51:05
TTE TIPO TAJFUTO 4:41 3:09 2:51 3:29 2:32 7:11 4:49 3:25 3:09 3:26 2:10 3:55 3:31 2:47
55:16 59:02 1:02:09 1:05:11 1:06:31
4:11 3:46 3:07 3:02 1:20
12 36 Szepessy Aron FH 1:11:00 2:25 8:08 10:08 12:25 13:51 18:14 26:20  27:35 32:18 34:44  38:51 42:49 45:13  59:10
OSC Orvosegyetem 2:25 5:43 2:00 2:17 1:26 4:23 8:06 1:15 4:43 2:26 4:07 3:58 2:24 13:57
1:02:19 1:05:28 1:08:05 1:09:52 1:11:00 22:52
3:09 3:09 2:37 1:47 1:08 *54
13 53 Gondar Karoly FH 1:11:27 2:26 4:43 7:42 10:52 13:11 17:35 25:52  29:18 31:43 34:24  36:23 39:10 41:36 4348
SPA Tabéani Spartac 2:26 2:17 2:59 3:10 2:19 4:24 8:17 3:26 2:25 2:41 1:59 2:47 2:26 2:12
46:52  49:47 1:03:13 1:10:27 1:11:27 1:05:20
3:04 2:55 13:26 7:14 1:00 *36
14 51 Kiss Béalint FH 1:12:52 3:18 6:51 9:36 12:31 16:55 21:51 28:06  29:59 33:27 36:16  38:37 49:42 52:26  58:54
SAS Silvanus Sport 3:18 3:33 2:45 2:55 4:24 4:56 6:15 1:53 3:28 2:49 2:21 11:05 2:44 6:28
1:02:24 1:05:57 1:08:50 1:11:40 1:12:52
3:30 3:33 2:53 2:50 1:12
15 13 Komoroczki Andras FH 1:14:18 3:40 12:46 15:58 20:26 22:21 30:25 35:18 37:23 40:54 45:08 48:06 53:19 56:25 59:25
SAS Silvanus Sport 3:40 9:06 3:12 4:28 1:55 8:04 4:53 2:05 3:31 4:14 2:58 5:13 3:06 3:00
1:03:31 1:07:28 1:10:39 1:13:15 1:14:18
4:06 3:57 311 2:36 1:03
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
Hosszu technikas (23) 4,2km 180 m 18 C (cont.)
1(38) 2(39) 3(40) 4(41) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(54) 9(45) 10(46) 11(52) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49)
15(53) 16(50) 17(51) 18(56)  Finish
16 45 Dobay Zsolt FH 1:14:35 3:12 6:52 9:27 12:21 14:13 20:41 27:54  30:32 34:27 37:22 39:34 43:25 49:35  57:51
GKS Godolléi Kirch 3:12 3:40 2:35 2:54 1:52 6:28 7:13 2:38 3:55 2:55 2:12 3:51 6:10 8:16
1:02:52 1:06:49 1:10:25 1:12:52 1:14:35
5:01 3:57 3:36 2:27 1:43
17 52 Bodnéar Barnabas FH 1:27:48 6:17 9:26 13:20 16:18 19:57 27:33 38:21 41:03 45:08 48:58 51:50 56:06 1:00:04 1:04:54
MSE Megalédusz Sp 6:17 3:09 3:54 2:58 3:39 7:36 10:48 2:42 4:05 3:50 2:52 4:16 3:58 4:50
1:10:19 1:14:35 1:18:36 1:26:15 1:27:48
5:25 4:16 4:01 7:39 1:33
18 41 Kajan Laszlo FH 1:29:12 3:22 6:34 9:06 12:56 15:17 21:59 29:23  40:54 45:18 49:21  51:53 56:38 1:00:33 1:05:07
FMT FOMTERV SK 3:22 3:12 2:32 3:50 2:21 6:42 7:24 11:31 4:24 4:03 2:32 4:45 3:55 4:34
1:09:51 1:15:21 1:23:44 1:26:59 1:29:12
4:44 5:30 8:23 3:15 2:13
19 9 Hunyadi Kéaroly FH 1:52:36 3:52 17:36 20:55 24:46  31:46 43:30 50:40  53:52 57:47 1:03:35 1:07:14 1:21:18 1:27:14 1:32:10
PSE Postéas Sport E 3:52 13:44 3:19 3:51 7:00 11:44 7:10 3:12 3:55 5:48 3:39 14:04 5:56 4:56
1:38:01 1:43:43 1:47:28 1:50:41 1:52:36
5:51 5:42 3:45 3:13 1:55
20 10 Ivan Laszl6 FH 2:34:21 3:17 7:23 20:02 1:11:58 1:20:18 1:26:47 1:36:33 1:38:33 1:42:06 1:45:21 1:47:42 1:53:42 1:58:05 2:02:16
MOM Hegyvidéki Sz 3:17 4:06 12:39 51:56 8:20 6:29 9:46 2:00 3:33 3:15 2:21 6:00 4:23 4:11
2:19:26 2:24:10 2:29:18 2:32:18 2:34:21
17:10 4:44 5:08 3:00 2:03
21 44 Horvath Akos FH 2:38:08 48:25 52:46 1:05:24 1:10:37 1:15:46 1:27:07 1:53:42 1:58:50 2:06:21 2:10:35 2:12:35 2:16:20 2:19:56 2:22:46
BEA Budapesti Egy 48:25 4:21 12:38 5:13 5:09 11:21 26:35 5:08 7:31 4:14 2:00 3:45 3:36 2:50
2:26:57 2:30:39 2:33:47 2:36:49 2:38:08
4:11 3:42 3:08 3:02 1:19
15 Ormay Gyorgy FH mp 5:45 12:13 17:24 23:10 27:09 36:08 46:06 59:17 1:04:45 1:10:38 1:14:30 1:22:58 1:44:30 1:57:33
KOS Hegyvidék-KF 5:45 6:28 5:11 5:46 3:59 8:59 9:58 13:11 5:28 5:53 3:52 8:28 21:32 13:03
2:04:32 - e e 2:19:39
6:59 15:07
37 Horvéth Imre FH dnf 6:37 15:19 22:32 30:46  36:05 58:05 seee= meees e meeee emeee mee eeee eeee
SAS Silvanus Sport 6:37 8:42 7:13 8:14 5:19 22:00
---------- 1:18:39
20:34
Rovid technikas (13) 2,2km 70m 11C
1(55) 2(54) 3(46) 4(53) 5(47) 6(49) 7(34) 8(50) 9(51) 10(36) 11(56)  Finish
1 6 Forrai Gabor FR 25:11 1:50 4:23 7:39 9:41  13:10 15:52 18:58  20:32 22:22 23:35  24:16 25:11
HOD Héd-Mentor Sp 1:50 2:33 3:16 2:02 3:29 2:42 3:06 1:34 1:50 1:13 0:41 0:55
2 7 Forrai Miklés FR 27:54 1:55 4:07 7:37 10:03 13:17 16:48 20:09  21:56 24:07 25:21  26:13 27:54
HOD Héd-Mentor Sp 1:55 2:12 3:30 2:26 3:14 3:31 3:21 1:47 2:11 1:14 0:52 1:41
3 31 Hegedds Zoltan FR 28:55 2:21 5:20 8:01 10:43 13:58 17:24 20:39  22:31 25:14 26:51  27:53 28:55
OSC Orvosegyetem 2:21 2:59 2:41 2:42 3:15 3:26 3:15 1:52 2:43 1:37 1:02 1:02
4 29 Pattantyds-Abraham NR 40:47 1:52 8:49 12:17 14:36 18:37 23:15 27:44  30:14 34:00 36:25  39:33 40:47
MOM Hegyvidéki Sz 1:52 6:57 3:28 2:19 4:01 4:38 4:29 2:30 3:46 2:25 3:08 1:14
5 24 Hegedis Abel FR 41:41 2:50 5:51 10:08 13:43 2057 26:27 30:44  33:19 36:23 38:21  40:17 41:41
BEA Budapesti Egy 2:50 3:.01 4:17 3:35 7:14 5:30 4:17 2:35 3:04 1:58 1:56 1:24
6 27 Jelinek Istvan FR 45:53 2:32 10:27 15:36 20:07  24:26 29:40 33:55  36:04 40:58 42:54  44:05 45:53
PSE Postéas Sport E 2:32 7:55 5:09 4:31 4:19 5:14 4:15 2:09 4:54 1:56 1:11 1:48
7 28 Orbéan Janos FR 54:30 2:33 7:22 13:59 19:00 23:58 29:19 36:05 39:06 48:17 51:03 52:27 54:30
SAS Silvanus Sport 2:33 4:49 6:37 5:01 4:58 5:21 6:46 3:01 9:11 2:46 1:24 2:03
8 23 Gombkoté Péter dr. FR 1:06:49 2:56 7:17 12:50 18:30 27:01 42:29 48:25 51:13 55:35 58:30 1:04:23 1:06:49
TTE TIPO TAJFUTO 2:56 4:21 5:33 5:40 8:31 15:28 5:56 2:48 4:22 2:55 5:53 2:26
9 33 Kardos Ferenc dr. FR 1:11:11 5:55 14:25 21:18 27:18 36:45 46:48 53:01 55:54 1:01:14 1:05:52 1:08:19 1:11:11
OSC Orvosegyetem 5:55 8:30 6:53 6:00 9:27 10:03 6:13 2:53 5:20 4:38 2:27 2:52
10 56 Zellerné Horvath Ki NR 1:12:26 2:43 12:04 22:53 33:42 4557 52:24 57:27 1:01:58 1:07:03 1:08:47 1:10:35 1:12:26
egyesduleten kivili 2:43 9:21 10:49 10:49 12:15 6:27 5:03 4:31 5:05 1:44 1:48 1:51
11 30 Vida Istvan FR 1:13:24 3:22 9:59 15:48 21:56  31:00 49:47 58:22 1:02:40 1:07:53 1:10:24 1:11:38 1:13:24 1:07:08
SAS Silvanus Sport 3:22 6:37 5:49 6:08 9:04 18:47 8:35 4:18 5:13 2:31 1:14 1:46 *35
12 26 Hunyadi Jozsef FR 1:58:27 6:22 19:03 36:20 48:09  58:28 1:08:34 1:25:37 1:35:01 1:44:18 1:52:18 1:55:06 1:58:27
PSE Postéas Sport E 6:22 12:41 17:17 11:49 10:19 10:06 17:03 9:24 9:17 8:00 2:48 3:21
49 Molnéar Jeanette NR dnf 5:05 10:50 - e e e 34:15 - e e e 44:56
SPA Tabéani Spartac 5:05 5:45 23:25 10:41
kdzepes (8) 3,7km 170 m 11C
1(39) 2(41) 3(55) 4(45) 5(46) 6(52) 7(48) 8(49) 9(34) 10(50) 11(385) Finish
1 47 Muller Marton FK 1:06:42 8:57 14:07 24:37 32:37 3551 38:26  45:23  51:29 59:43 1:02:27 1:04:57 1:06:42
Vizsla SE Club 18 8:57 5:10 10:30 8:00 3:14 2:35 6:57 6:06 8:14 2:44 2:30 1:45
2 3 Bejczi Gabor FK 1:07:17 7:29 11:17 27:35 34:19  38:36 42:11 49:31  54:43 1:00:15 1:02:56 1:05:26 1:07:17
KFK KFKI Petéfi Sp 7:29 3:48 16:18 6:44 4:17 3:35 7:20 5:12 5:32 2:41 2:30 1:51
3 46 Varga Laszl6 FK 1:14:22 14:36  23:43 33:12 39:23  43:43 47:28 58:06 1:02:08 1:05:50 1:09:17 1:11:30 1:14:22
GKS Godoll6i Kirch 14:36 9:07 9:29 6:11 4:20 3:45 10:38 4:02 3:42 3:27 2:13 2:52
4 20 Keleti Tamas FK 1:18:58 8:54 1341 23:31 35:45  40:10 43:20 52:17  57:49 1:01:45 1:05:14 1:16:49 1:18:58
TTE TIPO TAJFUTO 8:54 4:47 9:50 12:14 4:25 3:10 8:57 5:32 3:56 3:29 11:35 2:09
5 43 Hajas Csilla NK 1:25:51 11:21 15:38 33:18 42:14  48:09 53:34 1:02:30 1:10:53 1:16:47 1:20:06 1:23:48 1:25:51 35:55
BEA Budapesti Egy 11:21 4:17 17:40 8:56 5:55 5:25 8:56 8:23 5:54 3:19 3:42 2:03 *32
6 22 Urban Andras FK 1:27:22 11:17 16:47 30:38 38:37 45:53 49:12 59:10 1:10:52 1:16:23 1:20:08 1:24:28 1:27:22
BEA Budapesti Egy 11:17 5:30 13:51 7:59 7:16 3:19 9:58 11:42 5:31 3:45 4:20 2:54
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Pl tno Name ClL. Time
kdzepes (8) 3,7km 170 m 11C (cont.)

1(39) 2(41)  3(55) 4(45) 5(46)  6(52)  7(48)  8(49)  9(34) 10(50) 11(35) Finish

7 21 Szab6 Zsuzsanna NK 1:39:27 12:55 19:03 35:15 45:27 52:34 58:20 1:09:24 1:18:58 1:26:44 1:31:20 1:36:32 1:39:27
SAS Silvanus Sport 12:55 6:08 16:12 10:12 7:07 5:46 11:04 9:34 7:46 4:36 5:12 2:55

50 Kéri Gerzson FK dnf 9:38 14,57 - 47:38 52:38 @ - e e e e e 1:16:19
SAS Silvanus Sport 9:38 5:19 32:41 5:00 23:41



